Jahresprogramm 2025 Jodlerklub Pizol

Datum
19.06.2025
22.06.2025

04.-06.07.2025
Bis 06.08.2025

09.08.2025
23.08.2025
21.09.2025
28.09.2025
30.11.2025
05.12.2025

7

7-07.01.2025

06.03.2025

Auftritt
Kulturdonnerstag
Gottesdienst
Jodlerfest
Sommerferien
Jodlerwanderung
Blndner Jodlertag
Bettag

Erntedank

HV Schwingklub
Chlaushogg
Weihnachstkonzert
Winterferien

HV JKP

Ort
Bad Ragaz
Flascheralp

Altstatten

Lyssach

La Punt

Kirche Vilters

Kirche Wangs

Mels

Rest. Schénbihl Wangs
Kirche Vilters

Uhrzeit
Abends
Morgens

Ganzes Wochenende

Ganzer Tag
Ganzer Tag
Morgens
Morgens
Abends
18.00
Abends

19.00

Tenue
Tracht
Tracht
Tracht

Hemd
Tracht
Tracht
Tracht
Hemd
Hemd
Tracht

Hemd



