## Jahresprogramm 2025 Jodlerklub Pizol

Datum	Auftritt	Ort	Uhrzeit	Tenue
19.06,2025	Kulturdonnerstag	Bad Ragaz	Abends	Tracht
22.06.2025	Gottesdienst	Fläscheralp	Morgens	Tracht
0406.07.2025	Jodlerfest	Altstätten	Ganzes Wochenende	Tracht
Bis 06.08.2025	Sommerferien			
09.08.2025	Jodlerwanderung	Lyssach	Ganzer Tag	Hemd
23.08.2025	Bündner Jodlertag	La Punt	Ganzer Tag	Tracht
21.09.2025	Bettag	Kirche Vilters	Morgens	Tracht
28.09.2025	Erntedank	Kirche Wangs	Morgens	Tracht
30.11.2025	HV Schwingklub	Mels	Abends	Hemd
05.12.2025	Chlaushogg	Rest. Schönbühl Wangs	18.00	Hemd
?	Weihnachstkonzert	Kirche Vilters	Abends	Tracht
?-07.01.2025	Winterferien			
06.03.2025	HV JKP	?	19.00	Hemd